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Client ID
PRC122
PRC123
PRC115
2817405
2912974
2458792
PRCO076
PRCO084
871507

PRC083
3106534
PRC112
2409163
3099880
3078323
PRCO070
669885

676213

3105510
2823609
2745867
2782926
2823497
2141841
692818

2823483
2910948
2141609
2742430
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EMP

ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
ECUG
EMP

ECUG
ECUG
EMP

ECUG
ECUG
EMP

ECUG
ECUG
ECUG

Name
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P BRI (7 &) AR A F
BLOOMWAY ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Emperor Cinema Management Holdings Limited
Emperor Cinema Management Limited
it BRI AR A E]

i LB (ER) B IR AT

Emperor Cinemas (China) Limited

R EE(ERE)AIRAT]

Emperor Cinemas (EH) Limited

i R CERS VAR A E]

Emperor Cinemas Limited

Emperor Cinemas Plus (SS) Limited
Emperor Cinemas Plus (TW) Limited
MBI (BR)ARAE

Emperor UA Cinemas Limited
EXCELLENT POWER LIMITED

H CINEMATIC LIMITED

JOY PROFIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KEEN HARVEST LIMITED

MASTER BEST LIMITED

MAX INFO LIMITED

MULTI-WIDE LIMITED

PERFECT PERFORM LIMITED
TOTAL VAST LIMITED
TREASURE FAITH LIMITED

VAST THINK LIMITED

WHOLE GREAT LIMITED



TETTAE - B~ 173 - BERE
- General Manager, Emperor Cinemas Group
- Chairman, HK Theatres Association
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-Nil

F At T ER Ry Al (GHALEA )
-Nil
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